
Removal from Allocation Notice 

Date: Nov 02, 2022

PCN #: 110222-1

PCN Title: Withdrawal Notification 

To whom it may concern 

We are pleased to inform you that MCC has removed the following product from 

allocation. Kindly contact your representative if you have any questions or 

support on purchase ordering. 

Table 1: Removal product allocation list 

No. 
Product type 

(MPN) 
Product 
Family 

Package 
type 

Manufacturing 
Lead time (L/T) 

Status 

Thank you. 

Yours sincerely, 

PCN Team 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

8 

Small Signal  MOS

Small Signal  MOS

Power  MOS

Power  MOS
Power  MOS

Power  MOS

Power  MOS

Power  MOS

SOT-23

SOT-23

TO-220F

 DFN5060

 DFN5060

 DFN5060

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

SI3415-TP

SI2333A-TP

MSJPF11N65-BP

MCAC100N03Y-TP

MCAC50N10Y-TP

MCAC68N03Y-TP

MCAC80N10Y-TP

MCQ4435-TP

10 MCS2305B-TP  TSSOP-8

SI2318A-TP Small Signal  MOS SOT-23 Active

Power  MOS

 SOP-8

 DFN5060

12 weeks

12 weeks

12 weeks

12 weeks

12 weeks

12 weeks
12 weeks

12 weeks

12 weeks

12 weeks


