

130 W Cochran St, Unit B Simi Valley, CA 93065 Tel:818-701-4933

Removal from Allocation Notice

Date: Nov 02, 2022

PCN #: 110222-1

PCN Title: Withdrawal Notification

To whom it may concern

We are pleased to inform you that MCC has removed the following product from allocation. Kindly contact your representative if you have any questions or support on purchase ordering.

Table 1: Removal product allocation list

No.	Product type (MPN)	Product Family	Package type	Manufacturing Lead time (L/T)	Status
1	SI3415-TP	Small Signal MOS	SOT-23	12 weeks	Active
2	SI2318A-TP	Small Signal MOS	SOT-23	12 weeks	Active
3	SI2333A-TP	Small Signal MOS	SOT-23	12 weeks	Active
4	MSJPF11N65-BP	Power MOS	TO-220F	12 weeks	Active
5	MCAC100N03Y-TP	Power MOS	DFN5060	12 weeks	Active
6	MCAC50N10Y-TP	Power MOS	DFN5060	12 weeks	Active
7	MCAC68N03Y-TP	Power MOS	DFN5060	12 weeks	Active
8	MCAC80N10Y-TP	Power MOS	DFN5060	12 weeks	Active
9	MCQ4435-TP	Power MOS	SOP-8	12 weeks	Active
10	MCS2305B-TP	Power MOS	TSSOP-8	12 weeks	Active